
Sondage "Permanences Festival 2018"

avril 2018 mai
2018

sam.
21 dim. 22 lun. 23 mar. 24 mer. 25 jeu. 26 ven. 27 sam. 28 dim. 29 lun. 30 mar. 1

14:00 –
19:00

10:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

10:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
19:00

10:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

maurice salmon

Jean-Pierre
Turmo OK

Monique
Boutolleau OK

Laborde Daniel OK

Laborde daniel OK

Christophe Carret OK OK

Nina Adler OK OK

Gérard Clerc OK

Gérard Clerc OK

Michel Plet OK

Claude Marty OK

Alain Cunnac OK

Myriam Rivals OK

Didier DE ZAN OK

Didier DE ZAN OK
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https://doodle.com/poll/nr4wvxrfw87ud8ct



avril 2018 mai
2018

sam.
21 dim. 22 lun. 23 mar. 24 mer. 25 jeu. 26 ven. 27 sam. 28 dim. 29 lun. 30 mar. 1

14:00 –
19:00

10:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

10:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
19:00

10:00 –
14:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

14:00 –
19:00

Vivien OK

Henri
Tchorbadjian OK

Nombre 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1
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